Repetitive voltage
suppressors
for overvoltage protection
The STRVS is the first TVS series to be specified against repetitive
overvoltages in high temperature conditions
In applications, overvoltage
constraints may not always

amb
DEVICE SUMMARY
Part number
IRM max @ VRM
(25 °C)
VBR (typ. with
IR = 1 mA)
Values @ 125 °C
Packages
(µA) (V) (V) Ipeak (A)
Vpeak (typ)
(V)
VCL0
(V)
RD(Ω)
STRVS118X02C(*) 0.2 85 100 2 118 116 1.0 SMC
STRVS142X02F(*) 1 102 120 2 142 140 1.0 DO-201
STRVS182X02F(*) 1 128 150 2 182 177 2.5 DO-201
STRVS185X02B/E(*) 0.2 128 150 2 185 178 3.5 SMB/DO-15
STRVS222X02F(*) 1 154 180 2 222 213 4.5 DO-201
STRVS225X02E(*) 0.5 154 180 2 225 214 5.5 DO-15
STRVS241X02E(*) 0.5 171 200 2 241 234 3.5 DO-15
STRVS248X02C(*) 0.2 171 200 2 248 238 5.0 SMC
STRVS252X02F(*) 1 171 200 2 252 239 6.5 DO-201
STRVS280X02F(*) 1 188 220 2 280 263 8.5 DO-201
Note:	(*):	available	in	october	2012
120
Vcl *
110